
Trophy Report SINGLES 1ST 100 5-27-2017
Total Shooters 40

5/28/2017 1:32:18 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA M A B C D
PA 13 11924 3.2 HANSTEIN FRED 100 1- A
PA 98 04219 12.2 DARROUGH DAVID J 100 1- M

NJ 91 02665 l.5 BRADER DAVID L 99 1- A
PA 12 11037 4.3 TRAVER JEFFREY J 99 1- M
PA 97 03540 6.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 99 1- M

PA 17 75728 10.1 MILLER MICAH A 99 I_- A
PA 16 23805 2.4 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 98 1- D
PA 84 00168 12.1 OTT LESTER R 98 1- M

PA 44 04185 3.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 97 1- B
PJl. 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 97 1- A
PA 11 11380 6.1 DIXON MICHAEL WM 97 1- B
PA 87 04161 6.5 EBLING CELMER 97 1- M

PA 07 62426 7.3 POORE MIKE SV 97 1- M

PA 14 17502 12.3 DARROUGH MEGHAN R Id-j 97 1- A
FA 07 60300 2.1 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS E 96 1- A
PA 05 12665 2.2 BARKET MARK A 96 1- B
PA 92 05132 6.2 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 96 1- A
PA 80 05547 2.5 TARBY WILLIAM J VT 95 1- B
PA 44 05145 7.1 BLACKBURN EDWARD SV 95 1- B
PJl. 98 01022 6.4 GILBAUGH ROBERT C SV 94 1- B
FA 13 00869 3.5 SMITH THOMAS E SV 93 1- C
PA 91 04101 8.1 PRIOR W STEPHEN SV 93 1- B
NY 04 10509 12.4 SCHOENER NORMAN C 93 1- B

NJ 05 11731 3.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 91 1- D
PA 16 21836 4.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR 90 1- D
PI\' 16 26372 4.2 DOURAND JAMES G 90 1- D
PA 16 26528 8.4 MILLER BRUCE A 90 1- D
PA 08 15387 12.5 WATSON LEVI M 90 1- C
PA 83 00264 3.3 MIERS GARY A SV 89 C
PA 16 28604 7.5 KERSTETTER MIKE A 88 D
FA 83 02104 7.4 GRAUFF JEFFREY T 87 A
FA 16 25066 1.3 DENTLER JACOB E 86 B

P)'\. 80 06213 8.2 RANCK TERRY R 86 D
PA 44 39170 8.5 SHADEL WAYNE R VT 85 B
PA 16 25473 4.4 OSTROWSKI RONALD 82 D
PA 16 25075 l.4 DENTLER WAYNE E 79 B
PA 17 72889 l.2 REITENBACH TREVOR P SJ 78 A
PA 44 30960 2.3 MITCHELL ROBERT 78 D
PA 17 72890 l.1 BARRY CARSON D SJ 74 A
PA 44 34411 8.3 PLOTTS JACK M SV 55 D



Trophy Report SINGLES 2ND 100 5-27-2017 5/28/2017 1:32:28 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 38

Squad Name Spcl "AAA AA A B C D
PA 98 04219 12.2 DARROUGH DAVID J 100 1- AA
PA 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 99 1- A
PA 92 05132 6.2 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 98 1- A
PA 97 03540 6.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 98 1- AA
PA 17 75728 10.1 MILLER MICAH A 98 1- A
PA 84 00168 12.1 OTT LESTER R 98 1- AA
PA 80 05547 2.5 TARBY WILLIAM J VT 96 I- S
PA 87 04161 6.5 EBLING CELMER 96 1- AA
PA 07 62426 7.3 POORE MIKE SV 96 1- AA
PA 05 12665 2.2 BARKET MARK A 95 1- B
PA 14 17502 12.3 DARROUGH MEGHAN R ld-j 95 1- A
NJ 91 02665 1.5 BRADER DAVID L 94 1- A
PA 16 23805 2.4 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 94 1- D
PA 13 11924 3.2 HANSTEIN FRED 94 1- A
PA 12 11037 4.3 TRAVER JEFFREY J 94 1- AA
PA 11 11380 6.1 DIXON MICHAEL WM 94 I- S
PA 08 15387 12.5 WATSON LEVI M 94 I- e
PA 44 04185 3.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 93 1- B
PA 13 00869 3.5 SMITH THOMAS E SV 91 1- C
PA 91 04101 8.1 PRIOR W STEPHEN SV 91 1- B
NY 04 10509 12.4 SCHOENER NORMAN C 91 I- S
PA 16 25066 1.3 DENTLER JACOB E 90 I- S
PA 16 26372 4.2 DOURAND JAMES G 90 1- D
PA 44 39170 8.5 SHADEL WAYNE R VT 90 1- B
PA 44 05145 7.1 BLACKBURN EDWARD SV 89 1- B

PA 83 02104 7.4 GRAUPP JEFFREY T 89 1- A
PA 16 25075 1.4 DENTLER WAYNE E 88 1- B
NJ 05 11731 3.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 88 1- D
PA 98 01022 6.4 GILSAUGH ROBERT C SV 88 I- S
PA 16 26528 8.4 MILLER SRUCE A 87 1- D
PA 07 60300 2.1 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS E 86 1- A
PA 44 30960 2.3 MITCHELL ROBERT 86 1- D
PA 16 21836 4.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR 86 1- D
PA 83 00264 3.3 MIERS GARY A SV 85 1- C
PA 16 28604 7.5 KERSTETTER MIKE A 83 1- D
PA 17 72890 1.1 BARRY CARSON D SJ 79 1- A
PA 17 72889 1.2 REITENBACH TREVOR P SJ 73 1- A
PA 16 25473 4.4 OSTROWSKI RONALD 72 1- D



Trophy Report Multiple Events 5/28/2017 1:34:59 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 38 Half

Squad Name Spcl AM AA A B C 0
PA 98 04219 12.2 DARROUGH DAVID J I
PA 97 03540 6.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G I I
PA 17 75728 10.1 MILLER MICAH A I I 1
PA 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE I I I
PA 84 00168 12.1 OTT LESTER R I 196 I I I 1- AA
PA 13 11924 3.2 HANSTEIN FRED I 11~ I 1- A

(VT -PA 92 05132 6.2 SHALLENBERGER ROGER I 11?U I 1- A
NJ 91 02665 1.5 BRADER DAVID L I I 193 I I 1- A
PA 12 11037 4.3 TRAVER JEFFREY J I 193 I I I 1- AA
PA 87 04161 6.5 EBLING CELMER I 193 I I I 1- AA
PA 07 62426 7.3 POORE MIKE SV I 193 I I

d192
I AA

PA 16 23805 2.4 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ I I I_~(id":j 119})PA 14 17502 12.3 DARROUGH MEGHAN R I I 1-
PA 05 12665 2.2 BARKET MARK A I I I 191 I 1- B
PA 80 05547 2.5 TARBY WILLIAM J VT I I I 191 I I 1- B
PA 11 11380 6.1 DIXON MICHAEL WM I I

~
I I 9

PA 44 04185 3.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I I 90 I I 1- B
PA 13 00869 3.5 SMITH THOMAS E SV I I I I 184 I 1- C
PA 44 05145 7.1 BLACKBURN EDWARD SV I I 184 I I 1- B
PA 91 04101 8.1 PRIOR W STEPHEN SV I I 184 I I 1- B
NY 04 10509 12.4 SCHOENER NORMAN C 1 I 184 I I 1- B
PA 08 15387 12.5 WATSON LEVI M I 1ci:}!4 I I_C)
PA 07 60300 2.1 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS E I 182 I I I 1- A
PA 98 01022 6.4 GILBAUGH ROBERT C SV I I 182 I I 1- B
PA 16 26372 4.2 DOURAND JAMES G I I I I 180 1- 0
NJ 05 11731 3.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV I I I I 179 1- D
PA 16 26528 8.4 MILLER BRUCE A I I I I 1177 1_ D
PA 16 25066 1.3 DENTLER JACOB E t=t= I 176 I I 1__ B
PA 16 21836 4.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR CR~ I I J!2YJ- D
PA 83 02104 7.4 GRAUPP JEFFREY T I I 176 I I I I_A
PA 44 39170 8.5 SHADEL WAYNE R VT I 1 I 175 I I 1- B

PA 83 00264 3.3 MIERS GARY A SV I 1 I I 174 I 1- C
PA 16 28604 7.5 KERSTETTER MIKE A I I I I 1171 1_ 0
PA 16 25075 1.4 DENTLER WAYNE E I I I 167 I I 1- B
PA 44 30960 2.3 MITCHELL ROBERT I I I I 11641_0
PA 16 25473 4.4 OSTROWSKI RONALD I I I I I 11541_ D
PA 17 72890 1.1 BARRY CARSON D SJ I 1 , 153 1 1 1 1- A
PA 17 72889 1.2 REITENBACH TREVOR P SJ I I I 151 I I I 1- A

WlNALERS - ~L('c\ed



Trophy Report DOUBLES 5-27-2017 5/28/2017 1:32:37 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 23

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 12 11456 3.1 RAMSAY RYAN LEE qPA 98 04219 1.2 DARROUGH DAVID J 93
PA 12 11037 3.4 TRAVER JEFFREY J 93 I I
PA 97 03540 5.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G I
PA 11 11380 4.2 DIXON MICHAEL WM
PA 44 39170 1.5 SHADEL WAYNE R VT I 1- B

PA 17 75728 2.1 MILLER MICAH A I 1- A
PA 07 62426 4.3 POORE MIKE &ct 86 I 1-
PA 14 17502 1.3 DARROUGH MEGHAN R A 1d-j I 85) _ I C
PA 97 00137 5.2 WECHSLER JR RONALD L851_V
NJ 91 02665 1.4 BRADER DAVID L I 84 I 1- C
PA 87 04161 5.1 EBLING CELMER I I I 83 1_ D
PA 80 05547 2.5 TARBY WILLIAM J VT

i i
82 I I C

PA 16 21836 3.5 OSTROWSKI RON J JR (7R' I 83)= D
PA 13 11924 2.2 HANSTEIN FRED 81 I 1- C
PA 85 05832 4.5 COOK LEROY C SV I 81 1- D
PA 99 01418 1.1 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 80 I 1- C
PA 16 26372 3.2 DOURAND JAMES G I 78 1- D
PA 44 04185 4.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 78 I 1- C
PA 16 23805 2.4 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ I 77 1- D
PA 44 30960 2.3 MITCHELL ROBERT 1 73 1- D
PA 83 02104 4.4 GRAUPP JEFFREY T 73 I 1- A
PA 16 25473 3.3 OSTROWSKI RONALD I 56 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 1ST 100 5-27-17 5/28/2017 3:20:38 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 33

From 26. 24. 21. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 25.5 23.5 20.5

PA 87 04161 3.4 EBLING CELMER 95 1- 24.5
NJ 91 02665 3.1 BRADER DAVID L 92 1- 24
PA 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 91 1- 27
PA 96 03987 8.1 GINTHER EDWARD W 91 1- 20.5
PA 04 14752 1.2 DEITZ CHARLES J 90 1- 20
PA 13 15256 2.5 STROHECKER RON G SV 90 1- 21
PA 80 05547 9.5 TARBY WILLIAM J VT 90 1- 23.5
FA 97 03540 3.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 89 1- 25
PA 98 03650 4.1 ROSS JR STEVEN L 89 1- 27
PA 16 21836 7.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR 89 1- 18
PA 14 19525 10.1 fERINAND MARK E 89 1_- 21
PA 84 00168 4.2 OTT LESTER R 88 27
PA 02 10756 2.4 LECHLEITNER STEPHEN 87 21
NY 04 10509 8.4 SCHOENER NORMAN C 87 21
FA 08 15387 8.5 WATSON LEVI M 87 19.5
FA 97 00137 3.5 WECHSLER JR RONALD A 86 23
FA 97 00569 8.3 GINTHER LINDA S 86 19
FA 16 23805 5.5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 85 18
PA 13 14038 1.5 MCJILTON ROBERT C 84 22.5
PA 80 06213 5.2 RANCK TERRY R 84 19
FA 10 10440 8.2 BECKER DAVID 84 19.5
FA 13 00869 5.4 SMITH THOMAS E SV 83 18
PA 44 30960 9.3 MITCHELL ROBERT 83 21.5
FA 85 05839 4.3 HERB ROGER L 82 26
PA 07 60300 1.1 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS E 80 22.5
PA 16 27232 5.3 RAUB ZEKE L SJ 79 19
PA 89 02756 2.1 BIRK CHARLES D 78 21
PA 90 07449 2.2 ROSS WALTER 0 78 20
PA 16 26372 7.2 DOURAND JAMES G 78 1- 19
PA 88 06602 3.2 PORCELLO JOSEPH 77 1- 24.5
FA 85 05832 4.4 COOK LEROY C SV 67 1- 25
FA 16 25473 7.3 OSTROWSKI RONALD 67 1- 19
NJ 05 11731 5.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 65 1- 19



Trophy Report HANDICAP 2ND 100 5-27-17 5/28/2017 2:30:17 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 29

From 26. 24. 21. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 25.5 23.5 20.5

PA 87 04161 3.4 EBLING CELMER 97 1- 24.5
FA 97 00137 3.5 WECHSLER JR RONALD A 95 1- 23
PA 97 00569 8.3 GINTHER LINDA S 95 1- 19
PA 04 14752 2.3 DEITZ CHARLES J 93 1- 20
PA 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 93 1- 27
PA 16 23805 5.5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 93 1- 18
PA 13 00869 5.4 SMITH THOMAS E SV 92 1- 18
PA 13 15256 2.5 STROHECKER RON G 91 1- 21
PA 98 03650 4.1 ROSS JR STEVEN L 91 1- 27
PA 16 21836 7.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR 91 1- 18
PA 80 05547 1.4 TARBY WILLIAM J VT 90 1- 23.5
PA 84 00168 4.2 OTT LESTER R 89 1- 27
PA 08 15387 8.5 WATSON LEVI M 89 1_-19.5
PA 97 03540 3.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 87 1- 25
PA 96 03987 8.1 GINTHER EDWARD W 87 1_-20.5
NJ 91 02665 3.1 BRADER DAVID L 86 1- 24
PA 85 05839 4.3 HERB ROGER L 86 1- 26
PA 90 07449 2.2 ROSS WALTER 0 85 1- 20
PA 16 27232 5.3 RAUB ZEKE L SJ 85 1- 19
PA 13 14038 1.5 MCJILTON ROBERT C 82 1- 22.5
PA 14 19525 2.4 FERINAND MARK E 82 1_-21
PA 88 06602 3.2 PORCELLO JOSEPH 81 1- 24.5
PA 16 26372 7.2 DOURAND JAMES G 81 1- 19
PA 10 10440 8.2 BECKER DAVID 81 1- 19.5
NY 04 10509 8.4 SCHOENER NORMAN C 81 1- 21
FA 89 02756 2.1 BIRK CHARLES D 80 1- 21
PA 07 60300 1.1 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS E 75 1- 22.5
NJ 05 11731 5.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 72 1- 19
FA 16 25473 7.3 OSTROWSKI RONALD 56 1- 19



Trophy Report Multiple Events 5/28/2017 2:46:29 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 29 Half

From 26. 24. 21. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 25.5 23.5 20.5

FA 87 04161 3.4 EBLING CELMER 1 1 @ 1_ 24.5
PA 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 1 0!1 1

2i3
1 27 .;;:;0:0

PA 04 14752 2.3 DEITZ CHARLES J 1 1 1 1 1 2000
PA 13 15256 2.5 ~HECKER RON G SV) 1 1 1 I 181 I 1- 21
PA 97 00137 3.5 WECHSLER JR RONALD A I I 1 §I 1 213:1.-/
PA 97 00569 8.3 @NTHER LINDA S LA-D~) I I 1 1 1181 1- 19
FA 80 05547 1.4 TARBY WILLIAM J VT I 1 1 1 180 1 1_ 23.5
FA 98 03650 4.1 ROSS JR STEVEN 1 I 180 1 1 1 1_ 27
FA 16 21836 7.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR 1 I 1 I 1 180 1 18
NJ 91 02665 3.1 BRADER DAVID L 1 1 6i78 1 1 1_24--2-9
FA 16 23805 5.5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 1 1 1 1 1 178 1_ 18
PA 96 03987 8.1 GINTHER EDWARD W - 1 I I I 1178 1_ 20.5
FA 84 00168 4.2 OTT LESTER R I I 177 I I I 1- 27
PA 97 03540 3.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 1 1 1 176 1 1 1_ 25
FA 08 15387 8.5 WATSON LEVI M 1 1 1 I 1176 1_ 19.5
PA 13 00869 5.4 SMITH THOMAS E SV I 1 I 1 1175 1_ 18
PA 14 19525 2.4 fERINAND MARK E 1 1 1 1 171 1 1- 21
FA 85 05839 4.3 HERB ROGER L I 1 168 1 I 1 1- 26
NY 04 10509 8.4 SCHOENER NORMAN C 1 1 1 1 168 1 1_ 21
PA 13 14038 1.5 MCJILTON ROBERT C I 1 I 1 166 I 1- 22.5
PA 10 10440 8.2 BECKER DAVID I I 1 1 1165 1_ 19.5
PA 16 27232 5.3 RAUB ZEKE L SJ 1 I 1 1 11641_19
FA 90 07449 2.2 ROSS WALTER 0 1 1 I 1 1163 1_ 20
FA 16 26372 7.2 DOURAND JAMES G 1 1 1 1 1159 1- 19
FA 89 02756 2.1 BIRK CHARLES D 1 I 1 I 158 I 1- 2l
FA 88 06602 3.2 PORCELLO JOSEPH 1 1 1 158 1 1 1- 24.5
PA 07 60300 1.1 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS E 1 1 I 1 155 1 1- 22.5
NJ 05 11731 5.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV I I 1 1 11371_19
PA 16 25473 7.3 OSTROWSKI RONALD 1 1 1 1 1 123 1_ 19


